
2025 Pay Dates 

PAY DATE FULL-TIME PAY PERIOD 

Friday, January 31, 2025 1/1/25 - 1/31/25 

Friday, February 28, 2025 2/1/25 - 2/28/25 

Monday, March 31, 2025 3/1/25 - 3/31/25 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 4/1/25 - 4/30/25 

Saturday, May 31, 2025 5/1/25 - 5/31/25 

Monday, June 30, 2025 6/1/25 - 6/30/25 

Thursday, July 31, 2025 7/1/25 - 7/31/25 

Sunday, August 31, 2025 8/1/25 - 8/31/25 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 9/1/25 - 9/30/25 

Friday, October 31, 2025 10/1/25 - 10/31/25 

Sunday, November 30, 2025 11/1/25 - 11/30/25 

TBD 12/1/25 - 12/31/25 

PAY DATE PART-TIME PAY PERIOD 

Friday, January 31, 2025 12/11/24 - 1/10/25 

Friday, February 28, 2025 1/11/25 - 2/10/25 

Monday, March 31, 2025 2/11/25 - 3/10/25 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 3/11/25 - 4/10/25 

Saturday, May 31, 2025 4/11/25 - 5/10/25 

Monday, June 30, 2025 5/11/25 - 6/10/25 

Thursday, July 31, 2025 6/11/25 - 7/10/25 

Sunday, August 31, 2025 7/11/25 - 8/10/25 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 8/11/25 - 9/10/25 

Friday, October 31, 2025 9/11/25 - 10/10/25 

Sunday, November 30, 2025 10/11/25 - 11/10/25 

TBD 11/11/25 - 12/10/25 


